UN-REDD SEPC Workshop, Geneva, 8-9 february 2012
Participants list

	
	Country
	Name
	Title/ Organization
	Gender
	Email

	1
	Cambodia
	 Phan Kamnap
	Director of the office of Community Forestry of Forestry Administration, Government of Cambodia
	M
	 phankamnap@yahoo.com 

	2
	Costa Rica
	Alejandra Saenz Ferron
	Directora Estrategia REDD,  FONAFIFO, Government of Costa Rica
	F
	 ASaenz@fonafifo.go.cr 

	3
	DRC
	Rubin Rashidi
	Expert social et environnemental pour la REDD+ près la CN-REDD
	M
	 rubinrashidi@yahoo.fr 

	4
	DRC
	Brigitte Mukundji 


	Environmental focal point, DRC Permanent Mission to UN in Geneva, Switzerland


	F
	ealemukundji@hotmail.com

	5
	Ecuador
	María del Carmen García
	 Ministerio del Ambiente, Government of Ecuador
	F
	 mgarcia@ambiente.gob.ec 

	6
	Japan
	Naomi Matsue
	JICA
	F
	matsue.naomi@gmail.com 

	7
	Kenya
	Kanyinke Sena
	Member, United Nations Permanent Forum on Indigenous Issues; East Africa Regional Representative, IPACC 

Co-Convener, East Africa Indigenous Women Program
	M
	kanyinke@gmail.com 

	8
	Norway
	Ronny Hansen
	International Policy Adviser, 

Rainforest Foundation Norway, on behalf of Independent Advisory Group
	M
	 ronny@rainforest.no 

	9
	Norway
	Margot Iglandskarpeteig
	 Government of Norway
	F
	 Margot.Skarpeteig@norad.no 

	10
	Norway 
	Gry Asp Solstad
	International Climate and Forest Initiative, Ministry of the Environment, Government of Norway
	F
	Gry-Asp.Solstad@md.dep.no 

	11
	Panama
	Onel Masardule 
	Executive Director of the Foundation for Promotion of Indigenous Knowledge. Kuna Peoples
	M
	 masardule@gmail.com]‎


	12
	Paraguay
	Mirta Pereira Gimenez  
	CAPI
	F
	pereiramirta@hotmail.com;  mirtapereira@capi.org.py 

	13
	Paraguay
	Juan Carlos Ortiz
	Government of Paraguay
	M
	jco6385@hotmail.com

	14
	Philippines
	Marlea Pinor Muñez
	Code REDD
	F
	marleaus2@gmail.com 

	15
	Republic of Congo
	Gervais Ludovic Itsoua Madzous
	Head of IEC, 

National REDD Coordination, Government of R Congo
	M
	 imadzous@yahoo.fr 

	16
	Spain
	Nicolas Dugatti
	AECID, Government of Spain
	M
	 nbugatti@tragsa.es 

	17
	Sudan
	Sayeda Ali Ahmed Khalil 
	REDD+ Desk, Technical Sector
Forests National Corporation,  Sudan
	F
	sayeda_khalil@yahoo.com 

	18
	USA
	Rick Jacobsen 
	Global Witness
	M
	rjacobsen@globalwitness.org 


	19
	USA
	Joanna Durbin
	CCBA
	F
	jdurbin@climate-standards.org 

	20
	USA
	Gaia Larsen
	World Resources Institute
	F
	glarsen@wri.org 

	21
	Viet Nam
	Nguyen Huu Dzung
	Director, Forest Protection Department, Vietnam Administration of Forestry, Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development,

Government of Viet Nam
	M
	 
huudzung@gmail.com

	
	UN-REDD TEAM

	
	
	Name
	Organization
	Gender
	Email

	22
	
	Emelyne Cheney
	FAO
	F
	Emelyne.cheney@fao.org 

	23
	
	Tim Clairs
	UNDP
	M
	Tim.clairs@undp.org 

	24
	
	Barney Dickson
	UNEP-WCMC
	M
	Barney.dickson@unep-wcmc.org 

	25
	
	Estelle Fach
	UNDP
	F
	Estelle.fach@undp.org 

	26
	
	Josep Gari
	UNDP
	M
	Josep.gari@undp.org 

	27
	
	Julie Greenwalt
	UNEP
	F
	Julie.greenwalt@unep.org 

	28
	
	Silje Haugland
	UNDP
	F
	Silje.haugland@undp.org 

	29
	
	Thais Juvenal
	UN-REDD Programme Secretariat
	F
	Thais.juvenal@un-redd.org 

	30
	
	Valerie Kapos
	UNEP-WCMC
	F
	Valerie.kapos@unep-wcmc.org 

	31
	
	Yemi Katerere
	UN-REDD Programme Secretariat
	M
	Yemi.katerere@un-redd.org

	32
	
	Jennifer Laughlin
	UNDP
	F
	Jennifer.laughlin@undp.org 

	33
	
	Leo Peskett
	UNDP
	M
	Leo.peskett@undpaffiliates.org 

	34
	
	Gayathri

Sriskanthan
	UNDP
	F
	gayathri.sriskanthan@undpaffiliates.org 

	
	Facilitation et interpretation

	35
	
	Dawn Robinson
	ProForest - Facilitator
	F
	dawn@proforest.net 

	36
	
	Corinne Bou
	Interprete Anglais- Francais- Anglais
	F
	cbou03@yahoo.ca 

	37
	
	Naima Maezana
	Interprete Anglais- Francais- Anglais
	F
	naimaezana@gmail.com 

	38
	
	'Melisa Ogliastri
	Interprete Anglais-Espagnol- Anglais
	F
	melog@sunrise.ch 

	39
	
	Enrique Perez Rosiles
	Interprete Anglais-Espagnol- Anglais
	M
	enrique@perezrosiles.com 


